25210



AFBLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

1								PLATE	# <u>X1</u>	45814	_
						4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		garage (see	EM24424	4 _	_
INSTRUCTIONS	9:	Tuis (c	ust be signed by	, all interact-ha	ldion nartie	s and have	a Title R				d
that cannot	t be over 7 da	avs old wher	submitted to D	MV.	1.1	51			-		
This form	and Title Ren	ort or Lot Bo is to be final	ok Report must need by a third p	be submitted v party, proof of a	rioan appr	ovai,	tar i	45 3			
				PARTI	LAND					dood may	bo
Legal description substituted): Legal description substituted	on and locati ott 22, I	on of real p	roperty (descri Second Ac	pton as record ldition ot	ded by co Klamat	unty record h River	Acres,	in th	e County	of	
Klamath, S	tate of (regon.	More than being a special section.								
Property Addres	tgage, deed	of trust or lie	n on this land, I	ist all mortgage	es and de					s provided	for
LOIS C. Smi February 6,	Topmy Way 1 1990, 8	mound Si ter of A	mith, Trusi he Smith F lene, Ridge	ee of The amily Trus crest, Ca	Smith 14.forhi	Family a 933355	Trust U lary 6,	1990	IAN NUMBER		
NAME AND LODRESS Forest Prod		1 5 -		1.0		1.55				03	
Tay Lat Number	r ffrom asses	sori: Code	21 Map 396	08-31B0-TL	300					c service service (17)	
	740 M (1963)		I PARTU.	IMANUFACT	nii an Sir		epone.				
Legal description	on of the man	ufactured st	ructure that is lo		ai biobett)						
YEAR	MAKE		MOTH	LENGTH	_		NTIFICATION				
1978 List all security	Barri		24	ee of deeds of t	0 rust and li	enholders	AB73731	rest is se	cured by the	manufactu	ired
structure descri	ibed above.	Space is pro	vided for two na mitted. If there	antes, address are none, wri	es and app te "none."	orovais. Sig	matures in	om me pe	orties listed		heir
Lois C. Sm February o,	Commy Way	morind Sm	ith. Trust	ee of The	Smith	(amily i	rust U. Februar	y 6, 1	990		
NAME AND ADDRESS	, 1990, o Forest Pr	oducts F	ederal Cre	dit Union				O	DL/ID/CUSTON	JER NUMBER	
2972 Washhi	urn Way.	Klamath	Falls, Ore	gon 97603	SIGNATURE OF	SECURED PA	iiγ			DATE	
FEW HILL CASE	at the	FUEST	BOW, INC		Sa	ran A	Sauce			<u></u>	
Tax List Northbe		160 BE	HUK IND	08-31BO-T	. 300	Ø				ana na sa	-
☐ We do no	ot know the w	hereabouts	of the permaner	nt plate assigne	d to this ve	ehicle.	in a Strephysical and	3 34 39			
I/We certify th	at the staten	nents made	above are acc ere are none, I/	urate to the be	st of my/o	ur knov/lec	lge. All lie	ens, deed	ls of trust, r	nortgages a	and
Security interes		n listea. If th	ere are none, i/	YVE HAVO CERM						<u> </u>	
1		and Dane	lle L. Kir	zie	<u> </u>				ि रिटः ट	PRONE (Options	>N
SKINATULE OF OWNE	ERA KAN	-	ADDRESS			027:37			lere	FROME (Opion	/
SKIPMATIV E OF OWN	E & ESU	MU 44' III	ADDRESS	376, Keno,		9/04/_					-
	& FSCB	OAK TAN	P.O. Box 8	376, Keno,	Oregon	97627	PROPERTY STREET OF		AT THE REAL PROPERTY.	IVAN AND E	
	FFICE USE	ОЙІ У		PAR				A MERICAN	ne deleton	LOSACCE	
Application fo	or exemption	n for a man	ufactured struc	cture is hereb	y approve	d.					
SIGNATURE DATE		SHULATURE OF	DMV OFFICER	1							
7.9.99	8	X	- Mma	COOK	∽						
				la state de	ha aaunt	u buz mes	EXPIRATION	ON DATE		7	
	This exer	nption is V	OID if not rec	orded With t	na count	yby: //i≊i	′ <u> </u>	30.0	8		
			OFF 551/55	SIE FOR COU	NITY DE	COEDING	ARFA	<u> </u>		ENE	300366
			SEE HEVER	ais FUH CUU	141 1 LIE)	JURINGU	~1) 11±74	1.5			
and the second s	<u></u>						د الفرائد المسائدية. 				
L		-						·			
		Landing of the control	بعبر وسنو وجواغ فيالناه أرادي أأرار							1000	100

755 SDO 5590)

registration of the vehicle described below. completed: NAME OF OWNER (PRINTED) WAFL2AB737311307

408047603

A BINEOLLY TO HER WARE.

to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning the tilling and/or I authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and

This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are

Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and

Signature of owner.

NAME OF PERSON OR FIRM APPOINTED AS ATTORNEY (PRINTED) Aspen Title & Escrow Inc. 1978 BARRI THE MENTIFICATION NUMBER X145814 DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE BARRI 9006062003 20

IGNATURE OF OWNER WILL STATE OWNER (PRINTED) Tommy Waymound Smith , Trukstee Lois C. Smith, Trustee Amin 24 Junto 4-24-48

TO ANY OTHER PERSON OR FIRM WAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY

(See Instructions on back for exercising power of ettomey.)

STK # 300158

1355 5000 15940

Ź M. LAMINAL III. A County of the Person of the

authorize the Pa

to sign my nam registration of the vehicle described below. This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are

Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and

- Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and
- Signature of owner.

erson or firm named belov	ATC + OZ	TOMESO
erson or firm named below to act as my representative an	ATC # 020474002	TOWN OF A CANNE

S Re villers

STATE OF	OKECOM: COOM	I OF KLAMETIZE.	and the state of t		
				the 14th	n da
1771 - J Fam was	and at request of	Aspen Title & Escrov	N	110 M98	
Hied for rec	cord at request of		clock A. M., and duly re	ecorded in Vol. 1150	
of	JulyA	Deeds	on Page 25210		
	ef_		Bornatha G	Letsch, County Cler	k
	1		D. Kittlin S.C.	. Ecipon, coming	
	615 00		By 7) 1244/16 216	22	

FFE

(See Instructions on back for exercising power of attorney.)